
Tirunelveli - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra Special/06787 - COVR - SR 
DG/Dindigul Junction to KRR/Karur Junction 

2h 48m - 171 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 17:35 0 1 0 76 38 SR
2 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 29 77 SR

3 CVP Kovilpatti 18:28 18:30 2m 0 1 65 56 90 SR
4 SRT Satur 18:53 18:55 2m 0 1 87 70 SR
5 VPT Virudunagar Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 114 35 101 SR
6 MDU Madurai Junction 20:35 20:45 10m 0 1 157 73 133 SR
7 KQN Kodaikanal Road 21:18 21:20 2m 0 1 197 53 238 SR
8 DG Dindigul Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 219 75 SR
9 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
23:05 23:10 5m 0 1 314 52 SR

10 KRR Karur Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 390 30 SR
11 ED Erode Junction 02:50 03:05 15m 2 455 63 171 SR
12 SA Salem Junction 04:02 04:05 3m 0 2 515 64 280 SR
13 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 05:58 06:00 2m 0 2 635 60 400 SR
14 KPD Katpadi Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 0 2 720 58 215 SR
15 CTO Chittoor 08:04 08:05 1m 0 2 752 69 SCR
16 TPTY Tirupati 09:08 09:10 2m 0 2 824 59 163 SCR
17 RU Renigunta Junction 09:20 09:30 10m 0 2 834 59 115 SCR
18 NLR Nellore 11:33 11:35 2m 0 2 956 83 18 SCR
19 OGL Ongole 12:59 13:00 1m 0 2 1073 76 8 SCR
20 TEL Tenali Junction 14:24 14:25 1m 0 2 1180 38 11 SCR
21 BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:15 15:25 10m 10 2 1211 72 19 SCR
22 KMT Khammam 16:48 16:50 2m 2 2 1310 81 118 SCR
23 WL Warangal 18:10 18:15 5m 2,3 2 1418 77 271 SCR
24 RDM Ramagundam 19:34 19:35 1m 0 2 1519 52 170 SCR
25 BPQ Balharshah 22:20 22:25 5m 0 2 1661 46 346 CR
26 CD Chandrapur 22:43 22:45 2m 2 2 1675 73 362 CR
27 SEGM Sewagram Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 3 3 1793 61 278 CR
28 NGP Nagpur Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 3 1869 53 309 CR
29 ET Itarsi Junction 07:20 07:30 10m 0 3 2168 61 329 WCR
30 BPL Bhopal Junction 09:00 09:05 5m 3 3 2260 66 405 WCR
31 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 4,5 3 2552 86 258 NCR
32 GWL Gwalior Junction 14:48 14:50 2m 3,4 3 2649 47 212 NCR
33 DHO Dholpur Junction 16:13 16:15 2m 1 3 2715 79 175 NCR
34 AGC Agra Cantt. 16:55 17:00 5m 2 3 2767 61 167 NCR
35 FDB Faridabad 19:43 19:45 2m 2,3 3 2934 41 302 NR
36 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:16 20:31 15m 0 3 2955 18 207 NR
37 NDLS New Delhi 20:55 21:10 15m 0 3 2962 24 214 NR
38 SSB Shakur Basti 21:39 21:41 2m 0 3 2974 73 217 NR
39 BGZ Bahadurgarh 21:57 21:59 2m 1 3 2993 75 220 NR
40 ROK Rohtak Junction 22:31 22:33 2m 2 3 3033 82 219 NR
41 JIND Jind Junction 23:15 23:18 3m 0 3 3090 70 224 NR
42 NRW Narwana Junction 23:47 23:49 2m 3 3 3124 78 NR
43 TUN Tohana 00:09 00:11 2m 1 4 3150 25 227 NR
44 JHL Jakhal Junction 00:40 00:43 3m 1 4 3162 70 225 NR
45 LHA Lehra Gaga 00:57 00:59 2m 0 4 3179 72 227 NR
46 SFMU Sunam Udham Singh

Wala
01:17 01:19 2m 0 4 3200 63 232 NR

47 SAG Sangrur 01:31 01:33 2m 1 4 3213 40 236 NR
48 DUI Dhuri Junction 01:57 02:00 3m 4 4 3229 78 241 NR
49 MET Malerkotla 02:13 02:15 2m 1 4 3246 79 250 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (20:33)

Jun 03 2024 (20:33)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

50 AHH Ahmedgarh 02:30 02:32 2m 0 4 3266 40 248 NR
51 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 4 4 3291 74 257 NR
52 PGW Phagwara Junction 03:49 03:51 2m 2 4 3327 52 NR
53 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 1 4 3343 72 236 NR
54 MEX Mukerian 05:16 05:18 2m 2 4 3417 57 257 NR
55 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 06:00 06:05 5m 2 4 3456 48 326 NR
56 KTHU Kathua 06:34 06:36 2m 1 4 3479 44 393 NR
57 JAT Jammu Tawi 08:20 08:30 10m 0 4 3555 42 344 NR
58 UHP Udhampur 09:46 09:48 2m 0 4 3608 32 NR
59 SVDK SMVD Katra 10:35 0 4 3633 - 814 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (20:33)

Jun 03 2024 (20:33)

2

2


